
 
 
Cost share list may be updated anytime before the Committee meeting.   Updated 10-13-16 
 
 

SOIL & WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
Agreements: 

*Yahara Clean Cost-Share Grant Program   
 
 
 
 

YAHARA CLEAN COST-SHARE GRANT PROGRAM (formerly WINs) 
Agreements: 

*Soil & Water Resource Management Program 
 

 
HARVESTABLE BUFFER PROGRAM 

Agreements: 

 
 
 

No. Name & Township Township Practice Total  
Cost 

State 
C/S Amt. 

C/S Amt. 
Other  

SWRM/NM 
#2016-14 

Ziegler Farm 
LLC/Dale Ziegler 

Roxbury Nutrient 
Management 

$2,707.60 $2,707.60 $0.00 

SWRM/NM 
2016-21 

Gary R. & Ruth A. 
Ziegler Living 
Trust/Dale Ziegler 

Berry Nutrient 
Management 

$3,600.80 $3,600.80 $0.00 

SWRM/NM 
#2016-23 

Darrell & Carol 
Lange 

Cottage 
Grove 

Nutrient 
Management 

$5,600.00 $5,600.00 $0.00 

SWRM #9 
(2016) 

Donald & Mary 
Hoffman/Hoffman 
Dairy Farms LLC 

Springfield Manure Storage  
Nutrient 
Management 

$300,000 
 

$4,200 

$6,000.00 
 

$0.00 

$100,000* 
 

$0.00 

No. Name & Township Township Practice Total  
Cost 

County 
C/S Amt. 

C/S Amt. 
Other  

Yahara 
WINs #5 
(2016) 

Donald & Mary 
Hoffman/Hoffman 
Dairy Farms LLC 

Springfield Manure Storage $300,000 $100,000 $6,000** 

No. Name & Township Township Practice Total  
Cost 

County 
C/S Amt. 

C/S Amt. 
Other  

HB 2014 #5 Joseph & Karen 
Wagner 

Springfield Harvestable Buffer 
Contract Extension 

$6,750.00 $6,750.00 $0.00 



 
Program balances not including agreements above. 
 
 
 
Yahara CLEAN Cost-Share Program 2012-2016 
 
C/S payments to Date: $741,474.62 
Unpaid C/S Agreements: $213,115.96 
 
 
Harvestable Buffer Cost-Share Program 2014-2016 
 
C/S payments to Date: $367,722.16 
Unpaid C/S Agreements: $  88,960.00 
 
Total Program Funds  $ 3,500,272.69  (Additional $1,000,000 for 2016) 
Addtl. Funds for extensions $      79,650.00 
Less payments   $ 1,109,196.78 
Less unpaid Agreements $    302,075.96 
Available Funds  $ 2,168,669.95 
 
 
 


	SOIL & WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
	YAHARA CLEAN COST-SHARE GRANT PROGRAM (formerly WINs)
	HARVESTABLE BUFFER PROGRAM

