2017 ACT-139 APPROVAL OF COST-SHARE PAYMENTS

Cost share list may be updated anytime before the Committee meeting.

SOIL & WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Updated 5-31-17

Payments:
No. Name Township Practice Total State C/S Amt.
Cost C/S Amt. Other
SWRM/NM | Eugene Wagner Cottage Nutrient Management $3,192.00 $3,192.00 $0.00
2016-1 Grove
SWRM/NM | Buchan Farm Medina Nutrient Management $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $0.00
2016-16 LLC/Aaron Buchan
LWRM #5 | Lee Acres LLC Cross Waterway Systems $5,277.00 $3,693.90 $0.00
(2017) Plains
HARVESTABLE BUFFER PROGRAM
Payments:
No. Name Township Practice Total County C/S Amt.
Cost C/S Amt. Other
HB 2015 | Ronald & Carol Foreyt | Cottage Harvestable Buffer $8,775.00 $8,775.00 $0.00
#1 Ext. Grove Contract Extension
HB 2015 | Gunder & Berniece Pleasant Harvestable Buffer $4,725.00 $4,725.00 $0.00
#3 EXt. Rein Springs Contract Extension
HB 2015 | Viney Acres, LLC Cottage Harvestable Buffer $18,675.00 $18,675.00 $0.00
#4 Ext. Grove Contract Extension
HB 2015 | Skaar Scattered Acres, | Cottage Harvestable Buffer $21,375.00 $21,375.00 $0.00
#5 Ext. Inc. Grove Contract Extension
HB 2015 | T. Wesley & Lois Cottage Harvestable Buffer $8,325.00 $8,325.00 $0.00
#6 Ext. Skaar Rev. Trust Grove Contract Extension
HB 2015 | Homburg Farms LLC Cottage Harvestable Buffer $6,975.00 $6,975.00 $0.00
#7 Ext. Grove Contract Extension
HB 2015 | Hoffman Living Trust | Windsor Harvestable Buffer $12,150.00 $12,150.00 $0.00
#8 Ext. & Andrew S. Hoffman Contract Extension
HB 2015 | M & W Olson Pleasant Harvestable Buffer $5,175.00 $5,175.00 $0.00
#9 Ext. Partnership Springs Contract Extension
HB 2015 | Joel Hougan & Cheryl | Pleasant Harvestable Buffer $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $0.00
#10 Ext. | Siebert-Hougan Springs Contract Extension




HB 2015 | James & Ann Hougan | Pleasant Harvestable Buffer $8,550.00 $8,550.00 $0.00
#11 Ext. Springs Contract Extension
HB 2017 | Laufenberg Bros. LLC | Springfield | Harvestable Buffer $16,790.00 $16,790.00 $0.00
#1
HB 2014 | Joseph & Karen Springfield | Harvestable Buffer $6,750.00 $6,750.00 $0.00
#5 Ext. | Wagner Contract Extension
HB 2014 | Duane J. Wagner Springfield | Harvestable Buffer $26,100.00 $26,100.00 $0.00
#4 Ext. Contract Extension

Soil & Water Resource Management Cost-Share Program 2017

2016 Budget
2017 Budget
Total Budget

Carry Forward

Total paid & unpaid agreements:
New agreements to be approved:
Available Funds:

$ 81,768.20
$ 78,000.00
$159,768.20

S 94,638.72

S 8,285.90
$102,924.62

Yahara CLEAN Cost-Share Program 2012-2017
Harvestable Buffer Program
Low Disturbance Manure Injection Contracts

Total Program Funds
Addtl. Funds for extensions
Addtl. Funds for extensions
Less payments

Less unpaid Agreements
Available Funds

$3,500,272.69
$ 79,650.00
$ 118,125.00
$1,384,129.34

$  343,287.24
$1,970,631.11

Program balances not including agreements above.




	2017 ACT-139 APPROVAL OF COST-SHARE PAYMENTS
	SOIL & WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
	HARVESTABLE BUFFER PROGRAM

