
 
 

2017 ACT-286 
APPROVAL OF COST SHARE AGREEMENTS 

 
 

Cost share list may be updated anytime before the Committee meeting.    Updated 8-16-17 
 
 
 
 

SOIL & WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
Agreements: 

No. Name Township Practice Total  
Cost 

State  
C/S Amt. 

C/S Amt. 
Other  

SWRM/
NM 

2017-2 

Mahr Family Credit 
Shelter Trust 
Agreement was approved 
during July’s LCC 
meeting 

Oregon Nutrient Management $2,702.00 $2,702.00 $0.00 

 
 
Soil & Water Resource Management Cost-Share Program 2017 
2016 Budget Carry Forward  $  81,768.20 
2017 Budget    $  78,000.00 
Total Budget    $159,768.20 
 
Total paid & unpaid agreements: $110,393.97 
New agreements to be approved: $_        0.00 
Available Funds:   $ 49,374.23 
 
 
 
Yahara CLEAN Cost-Share Program 2012-2017 
Harvestable Buffer Program 
Low Disturbance Manure Injection Contracts 
 
Total Program Funds   $ 3,500,272.69   
Addtl. Funds for extensions  $      79,650.00 
Addtl. Funds for extensions  $    118,125.00 
Less payments    $ 1,734,924.94 
Less unpaid Agreements  $    245,339.24 
Available Funds   $ 1,717,783.51 
 
 


	2017 ACT-286
	SOIL & WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

